
Brandenburg Cup 2010 (LL)

Ort Luckenwalde, 14.-15.05.2010

Klasse

Kadetten
17 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

58kg

TURNIERLISTE

1  Nicolas Christen 

 Brunnen (SUI)

2  Josef Klimcak

 Kosice (SVK)

3  Ibram Nurhan 

 Raszgrad (BUL)

4  Sali Erdinch 

 Raszgrad (BUL)

5  Gvidas Rubezius 

 Klaipeda (LTU)

6  Adnan Nasuf

 Berlin

7  Eryk Maj 

 Bielogard (POL)

8  Vladislav Lagodskiy

 Kaliningrad (RUS)

9  Rafal Mechocki 

 Teresin (POL)

10  Joshua Übelhör 

 Deutscher Ringer-Bund

11  William Stier 

 Berlin

12  Alexander Liruk 

 Zbarash (UKR)

13  Stephan Brunner 

 Südbaden

14  Stefan Brugger 

 Württemberg

15  Fabian Stock 

 Württemberg

16  Andre Popik 

 Zbarash (UKR)

17  Kevin Schellin  

 Nordbaden
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Rangliste KP SSÜK + -

1 Stephan Brunner  (-13)

2 Eryk Maj  (-7)

3 Vladislav Lagodskiy (-8)

3 Kevin Schellin   (-17)

5 Ibram Nurhan  (-3)

5 Joshua Übelhör  (-10)

7 William Stier  (-11) 6 1 0 8 7

8 Adnan Nasuf (-6) 5 1 0 3 7

9 Nicolas Christen  (-1) 4 0 1 16 12

10 Josef Klimcak (-2) 1 0 0 6 12

11 Stefan Brugger  (-14) 1 0 0 2 11

12 Sali Erdinch  (-4) 1 0 0 1 9

13 Fabian Stock  (-15) 0 0 0 3 10

14 Andre Popik  (-16) 0 0 0 1 3

15 Alexander Liruk  (-12) 0 0 0 0 3

16 Gvidas Rubezius  (-5) 0 0 0 0 3

17 Rafal Mechocki  (-9) 0 0 0 0 7
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